2024 W800 Kawasal
PARTS DIAGRAM
Turn Signals
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2024 W800
PARTS LIST
Turn Signals

ITEM NAME

GASKET,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11009)
PLATE,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 13272)
PLATE,POSITIONING (Ref # 13272A)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,LH (Ref # 23037)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,RH (Ref # 23037A)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,LH (Ref # 23037B)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,RH (Ref # 23037C)
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048)
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048A)
WASHER,PLAIN,4MM (Ref # 23058)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X25 (Ref # 92009)
BULB,12V 21W (Ref # 92069)
DAMPER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 92161)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

11009-1413
13272-0968
13272-1314
23037-0432
23037-0433
23037-0434
23037-0435
23048-0036
23048-0037
23058-002
92009-1637

92161-1461
92210-0632
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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