



# 2024 W800

## PARTS LIST

### Turn Signals

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1413	4
PLATE,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 13272)	13272-0968	4
PLATE,POSITIONING (Ref # 13272A)	13272-1314	4
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,LH (Ref # 23037)	23037-0432	1
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,RH (Ref # 23037A)	23037-0433	1
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,LH (Ref # 23037B)	23037-0434	1
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,RH (Ref # 23037C)	23037-0435	1
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048)	23048-0036	2
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048A)	23048-0037	2
WASHER,PLAIN,4MM (Ref # 23058)	23058-002	8
SCREW,TAPPING,4X25 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1637	8
BULB,12V 21W (Ref # 92069)		4
DAMPER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 92161)	92161-1461	4
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0632	4